

https://www.gravegarden.org/diuguid-records/shepard-d0960504/

Margarett (wife of George) Shepard

ID Number: D0960504

Record Details

Alternate Name:

Attributed Race: colored

Improved Race:

Account Holder: George Shepard (col)

Charges Paid By: Cause of Death:

Vendens Harris A Sold of Jallie Harrow at 19 pase 18 50 Allerto to Harrist of Lety - 2000 and Le

Burial & Undertaking

Burial Date: 1892.06.20 Place of Interment:

Confirmation Source for Interment:

Gravedigger:

Notes

Died opposite Adams & Paynes office; charge for embalming fluid

Copyright © 2024 Southern Memorial Association